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VERITAS

Schedule of Fees for Short Term Students 2026

A Short Term student is one (not group) who stays for a period of two full terms or less. Students that attend
school for two terms or more will pay prorate on a full year’s Tuition Fee and Administration Fee.

Tuition Fee NZD $600 per week (including GST)
Administration Fee NZD $60 per week (including GST)
Accomodation Compliance Fee NZzD $500

Homestay NZD $400 per week

*Special diets may incur additional costs of $30 per week
Health Insurance* - if school arranged NZD $60* per week (decreases for longer stay)

School Uniform Short term students are required to wear
their own school uniform

Departure Airport Transfer fee -optional NzD $125

Unaccompanied Minor service NZD $500

* Auckland International Airport regulation

Devices:
It is compulsory for students to bring a personal laptop device compatible with St Dominic’s College learning curriculum
(windows compatible).

Uniform:
All students are in uniform. Short-term students are allowed to wear their own school uniforms or purchase a uniform if
they prefer. All students must be in correct uniform to attend timetabled classes.

Bank Details:

The St Dominic’s College details are as follows:

Name of Account: Saint Dominic’s College Board of Trustees

School Address: 29 Rathgar Rd, Henderson, Auckland 0612, New Zealand
Swift Code: Bank Account Number: BKNZNZ22

Bank: BNZ

Branch: Henderson

Account number: 02-0152-0466109-000
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